PNEUMAX FLUID CONTROL
CATALOGUE
53Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative purposes and may be modified without notice
P
N
E
U
M

Series PVF
Angle seat valves with AISI 316 or 304 stainless steel body.
Ordering code
PVFaFT-M
a
ACTUATOR
40= Ø40 mm (only for size Ø8, Ø10, Ø15)
50= Ø50 mm (only for size Ø8, Ø10, Ø15, Ø20, Ø25)
63=Ø63 mm (only for size Ø25, Ø32, Ø40, Ø50)
90= Ø90 mm (only for size Ø32, Ø40, Ø50)
125A = Ø125 mm (only for size Ø65, Ø80)
F
FUNCTION
0= N.A.
1= N.C.
T
ORIFICE SIZE (MM)
08= Ø8 (only for actuator Ø40 and Ø50 mm)
10= Ø10 (only for actuator Ø40 and Ø50 mm)
15= Ø15 (only for actuator Ø40 and Ø50 mm)
20= Ø20 (only for actuator Ø50 mm)
25= Ø25 (only for actuator Ø50 and Ø63 mm)
32= Ø32 (only for actuator Ø63 and Ø90 mm)
40= Ø40 (only for actuator Ø63 and Ø90 mm)
50= Ø50 (only for actuator Ø63 and Ø90 mm)
65= Ø65 (only for actuator Ø125A mm)
80= Ø80 (only for actuator Ø125A mm)
M
MATERIAL
304= AISI 304
316= AISI 316
CODE G
Actuator
(mm)
C
(mm)
R
(mm)
K
(mm)
Q
(mm)
T
(mm)
A
(mm)
L
(mm)
SW
(mm)
PVF40F08-M
1/4”
40 50,5 27 112
1/8”
12
124
68 27
PVF50F08-M 50 60 33 125 135
PVF40F10-M
3/8”
40 50,5 27 112 124
PVF50F10-M 50 60 33 125 135
PVF40F15-M
1/2”
40 50,5 27 111
15
119
PVF50F15-M
50 60 33
124 131
PVF50F20-M 3/4” 132 16 140 75 32
PVF50F25-M

1
12
Ordering code
PVFAFTl-M
A
ACTUATOR
40= Ø40 mm (only for size Ø15)
50= Ø50 mm (only for size Ø15, Ø20, Ø25)
63= Ø63 mm (only for size Ø25, Ø32, Ø40, Ø50)
90= Ø90 mm (only for size Ø32, Ø40, Ø50)
F
FUNCTION
0= N.A.
1= N.C.
T
ORIFICE SIZE (MM)
15= Ø15 (only for actuator Ø40 and Ø50 mm)
20= Ø20 (only for actuator  Ø50 mm)
25= Ø25 (only for actuator Ø50 and Ø63 mm)
32= Ø32 (only for actuator Ø63 and Ø90 mm)
40= Ø40 (only for actuator Ø63 and Ø90 mm)
50= Ø50 (only for actuator Ø63 and Ø90 mm)
l
NORMATIVE
H= DIN11850-2
I= DIN11850-3
M
MATERIAL
A= AISI 304
B= AISI 316
Ø
D
S
HL
HA
K
C
1/
8”
R
II 2G Ex h IIC T4..T2 Gb X
II 2D Ex h IIIC T130°C..T°230 Db X
-10°C≤Ta≤ +80°C
CODE
Actuator
(mm)
C
(mm)
R
(mm)
K
(mm)
HA
(mm)
HL
(mm)
DIN11850-2 DIN11850-3
D S D S
PVF40F15L-M 40 50,5 27 112 118
70 19
1,5
20
2
PVF50F15L-M
50
60 33
125 128
PVF50F20L-M 132 135 82 23 24
PVF50F25L-M 50 136 150
100 29 30
PVF63F25L-M
63 75 41
162 175

Pneumatic actuated angle seat valves 2/2
Series PVF
Ordering code
PVFaFTK-M
a
ACTUATOR
40= Ø40 mm (only for size Ø15)
50= Ø50 mm (only for size Ø15, Ø20, Ø25)
63= Ø63 mm (only for size Ø25, Ø32, Ø40, Ø50)
90= Ø90 mm (only for size Ø32, Ø40, Ø50)
F
FUNCTION
0= N.A.
1= N.C.
T
ORIFICE SIZE (MM)
15= Ø15 (only for actuator Ø40 and Ø50 mm)
20= Ø20 (only for actuator Ø50 mm)
25= Ø25 (only for actuator Ø50 and Ø63 mm)
32= Ø32 (only for actuator Ø63 and Ø90 mm)
40= Ø40 (only for actuator Ø63 and Ø90 mm)
50= Ø50 (only for actuator Ø63 and Ø90 mm)
M
MATERIAL
A= AISI 304
B= AISI 316
1/
8”
A
Ø
D
Ø
C
L
K
Ø
B
-0
1
Ø
d
1,75 ±0,05
2,85 ±0,05
II 2G Ex h IIC T4..T2 Gb X
II 2D Ex h IIIC T130°C..T°230 Db X
-10°C≤Ta≤ +80°C
CODE
Actuator
(mm)
A
(mm)
K
(mm)
L
(mm)
C
(mm)
B
(mm)
Ød ØD
PVF40F15K-M 40 130 115
80 19 27,5 15 34
PVF50F15K-M
50
140 126
PVF50F20K-M 158 148
130
25
43,5
19
50,5
PVF50F25K-M 165 140
32 27

Pneumatic actuated angle seat valves 2/2
Series PVF
Ordering code
PVFAFTJ-M
A
ACTUATOR
40= Ø40 mm (only for size Ø15)
50= Ø50 mm (only for size Ø15, Ø20, Ø25)
63= Ø63 mm (only for size Ø25, Ø40, Ø50)
90= Ø90 mm (only for size Ø40, Ø50)
F
FUNCTION
0= N.A.
1= N.C.
T
ORIFICE SIZE (MM)
15= Ø15 (only for actuator Ø40 e Ø50 mm)
20= Ø20 (only for actuator Ø50 mm)
25= Ø25 (only for actuator Ø50 e Ø63 mm)
40= Ø40 (only for actuator Ø63 e Ø90 mm)
50= Ø50 (only for actuator Ø63 e Ø90 mm)
M
MATERIAL
A= AISI 304
B= AISI 316
Ø
D
30
Ø
B
L
A
30
K
1/8”
1/8”
Ø
d
R
ØC
II 2G Ex h IIC T4..T2 Gb X
II 2D Ex h IIIC T130°C..T°230 Db X
-10°C≤Ta≤ +80°C
Table of dimensions
CODE
Actuator
(mm)
C
(mm)
R
(mm)
K
(mm)
A
(mm)
L
(mm)
ASME - BPE
ØD
(mm)
ØB
(mm)
Ød
(mm)
PVF40F15J-M 40 50.5 27 127 158
130
25
12,7 9,4
PVF50F15J-M
50 60 33
140 169
PVF50F20J-M 138 172 150 19,05 15,75
PVF50F25J-M 146 180

Ø
M
Ordering code
PVFAFTF-M
A
ACTUATOR
40= Ø40 mm (only for size Ø15)
50= Ø50 mm (only for size Ø15, Ø20, Ø25)
63= Ø63 mm (only for size Ø25, Ø32, Ø40, Ø50)
90= Ø90 mm (only for size Ø32, Ø40, Ø50)
F
FUNCTION
0= N.A.
1= N.C.
T
ORIFICE SIZE (MM)
15= Ø15 (only for actuator Ø40 and Ø50 mm)
20= Ø20 (only for actuator Ø50 mm)
25= Ø25 (only for actuator Ø50 and Ø63 mm)
32= Ø32 (only for actuator Ø63 and Ø90 mm)
40= Ø40 (only for actuator Ø63 and Ø90 mm)
50= Ø50 (only for actuator Ø63 and Ø90 mm)
M
MATERIAL
A= AISI 304
B= AISI 316
CODE
Actuator
(mm)
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
L
(mm)
C
(mm)
H
(mm)
ØE N-ØF ØM ØN ØP
PVF40F15F-M 40 135 125
130
2
14
65
4-14
16 45 95
PVF50F15F-M
50
145
140
PVF50F20F-M 165 150 75 19 56 105
PVF50F25F-M 170 145
160 85 26 65 115
PVF63F25F-M
63 190
175
PVF63F32F-M 188
180
16
100
4-18
31 78 140
PVF90F32F-M 90 230 235
PVF63F40F-M 63 206 190
200
3
110 38 84 150
PVF90F40F-M 90 250 240
PVF63F50F-M 63 235 195
230 125 49 100 165
PVF90F50F-M 90 277 245
Table of dimensions